## SENATE CHAMBER STATE OF OKLAHOMA

	STATE OF	OKLAHOMA		DISPOSITION
FLOOR AMENDMENT	No	. NO.	-	Adapted
<b>COMMITTEE AMENDMENT</b>			-	04-07-22
				(Date)
I move to amend House Bill No. 408	30, by amer	nding		
On Page 24, Line 1, after the word " "or" and replacing with the word "ar		lly" and befor	re the word " <u>by</u> "	" by removing the word
On Page 24, Line 6, after the word "(10)" and restoring the stricken lange			rd "days" by rei	moving the words " <u>ten</u>
On Page 25, Line 22, after the word (10)" and restoring the stricken lange			ord "days" by re	emoving the words " <u>ten</u>
On Page 63, Line 4, after the comma "either";	and before	e the word "el	lectronically" by	y removing the word
On Page 63, Line 5, after the word "and replacing with the word "and";	<u>website</u> " ar	nd before the	word "in" by re	moving the word "or"
On Page 63, Line 5, after the word "newspaper" and restoring the stricke			•	removing the words "a
On Page 63, Line 6-7, by restoring the	ne stricken	language;		
On Page 64, Line 12, after the word word "either"	" <u>electronic</u>	ally" and befo	ore the word "da	ays" by removing the
On Page 64, Line 12, after the word and replacing with the word "and";	" <u>website</u> " a	and before the	e word "in" by r	emoving the word "or"
On Page 66, Line 17, after the word	"weeks" by	removing th	e word "either"	; and
On Page 66, Line 18, after the word and replacing with the word "and".	" <u>website</u> " a	and before the	e word "in" by r	emoving the word "or"
	nd Time Fi			
Untimely	Amendme	ent Cucle Exte	nded   S	econdary Amendment

Submitted by:

Senator Leewinght

Leewright-MR-CA-HB4080 4/7/2022 9:34 AM

1

(Floor Amendments Only)	Date and Time Filed:	<del></del>
Untimely	Amendment Cycle Extended	Secondary Amendment